CCT
A
B
C
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
Finish White Black Silver Trim White BlackCCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
C
B
NC137 Downlight NC146 Downlight
NC137 LED commercial downlight series with external
 ficker free driver design, adopting brand Citizen
COB,ADC12 aluminium lamp body provide great heat
 dissipation. Tilt 23° in all directions(360°) and IP54
are available. White/Black/Silver 3 kinds of surface
colors for options.
NC146 is gyro design commercial LED downlight
with single/ double/ triple head options. It is
tiltable 45° in all directions. SMD with 1CCT/
3CCT, COB LED light source is available.
NC137-24W 24W 255x95x53 249x89 2840lm 0.85 12PCS
NC137-30W 30W 255x95x53 249x89 3320lm 0.85 12PCS
NC137-8W 8W 95x95x53 89x89 920lm 0.35 24PCS
NC137-10W 10W 95x95x53 89x89 1100lm 0.35 24PCS
NC137-14W 14W 175x95x53 69x89 1670lm 0.60 24PCS
NC137-20W 20W 175x95x53 69x89 2230lm 0.60 24PCS
NC146A-15W(COB) 15W 125x125x88 115x115 1800lm 0.63 12PCS
NC146A-30W(COB) 30W  228x125x88 218x115 3500lm 0.95 12PCS
NC146A-45W(COB) 45W  331x125x88 321x115 5200lm 1.32 6PCS
NC146B-8W(SMD) 8W 125x125x88 115x115 1100lm 0.63 12PCS
NC146B-16W(SMD) 16W 228x125x88 218x115 1700lm 0.95 12PCS
NC146B-24W(SMD) 24W 331x125x88 321x115 2600lm 1.32 6PCS
NC146B-8W(SMD)
16W 228x125x88 218x115 1600lm 0.95 12PCS
NC146B-24W(SMD)
8W 125x125x88 115x115 1000lm 0.63 12PCS
NC146B-16W(SMD)
24W 331x125x88 321x115 2500lm 1.32 6PCS